Same Shit Different Planet

INDTAGTER

Budget & Finansplan

Kebenhavns Scenekunstudvalg

Staten Kunstrad/Kunstfond
Undervisningsmin.
Fonde Fonde, mv.
Projektudvalg
Billetindtaegter 1500 billetter
Programsalg Programmer
Andet
Egenfinansiering Egetbidrag

Indtaegter | ALT

UDGIFTER

58.000

170.000

216.000

Honorarer

Dramatiker
Scenograf
Instrukter
Koreograf
Tekniker
Skuespiller
Skuespiller
Skuespiller
Skuespiller
Koda

Produktions-
omkostninger

Lokaleleje
Scenografi
Kostumer

Lyd oglys
Premiereudgifter
Andet

PR og salgs- Tryksager

omkostninger Annoncer
Web
Andet

Administration Producent

Projektmedarbejder
Bogholder
Forsikringer

Ophavsrettigheder

Transport

Transport
Forplejning
Andet

Uforudsete udgifter
Udgifter | ALT

Uforudsete

RESULTAT (Indtaegter minus udgifter)

O o O -

25
25
25

20000
2000
10000

20000

5000

3000

2000

3500

3.500
519.000




